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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6617  Lucas Caminiti          12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:01.2  5:29 
      2    2 6179 Payton Heinberg          10 Darlington                     17:14.8  5:34 
      3    3 6223 Henry Keith              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:26.6  5:37 
      4    4 6232 Juan Navarro             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:37.4  5:41 
      5    5 6174 Tanner Evenstad          11 Darlington                     17:40.5  5:42 
      6    6 6049 Gino Montoya             11 Beaver Dam                     17:43.9  5:43 
      7    7 6340 Jonathon Murphy          12 Lancaster                      17:46.9  5:44 
      8    8 6177 Conner Hackett           12 Darlington                     17:52.1  5:46 
      9    9 6218 Isaac Grunow             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:55.2  5:47 
     10   10 6044 Cade Ferron              10 Beaver Dam                     17:58.7  5:48 
     11   11 6214 Tanner Cullen            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:01.9  5:49 
     12   12 6007 Josh Dahl                10 Albany                         18:08.1  5:51 
     13   13 6182 Tucker Lange             10 Darlington                     18:08.7  5:51 
     14      6585 Austin Vincent           12 Stockton                       18:15.8  5:53 
     15   14 6538 Brian Mathews            12 Riverdale                      18:17.6  5:54 
     16   15 6046 Connor Kelm              10 Beaver Dam                     18:18.9  5:54 
     17   16 6339 Aaron Murphy             09 Lancaster                      18:23.1  5:56 
     18   17 6210 Gerrit Bakker            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:24.1  5:56 
     19   18 6217 Brantley Eastman         11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.6  6:00 
     20   19 6013 Isaac Halverson          12 Albany                         18:43.2  6:02 
     21   20 6310 William McLeer           12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:51.4  6:05 
     22   21 6403 Stuart Woller            10 Mount Horeb                    18:51.7  6:05 
     23   22 6382 Logan Arneson            11 Mount Horeb                    18:52.6  6:05 
     24   23 6576 Josh Redfearn            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:53.4  6:05 
     25   24 6226 Jordan May               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:00.2  6:07 
     26   25 6025 Connor Trow              12 Albany                         19:02.2  6:08 
     27   26 6515 Josiah Jongquist         11 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:05.0  6:09 
     28   27 6017 Trevor Mueller           11 Albany                         19:07.0  6:10 
     29   28 6167 Curtis Blosch            11 Darlington                     19:08.2  6:10 
     30   29 6568 Isaac Erschen            10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:15.7  6:12 
     31   30 6573 Weston Morley            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:17.5  6:13 
     32   31 6619 Daniel Guyer             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:21.9  6:14 
     33   32 6008 Jacob Elmer              12 Albany                         19:23.9  6:15 
     34   33 6620 William Hanson           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:25.3  6:16 
     35   34 6381 Zach Alesch              11 Mount Horeb                    19:26.0  6:16 
     36   35 6019 Logun Parker             11 Albany                         19:30.7  6:17 
     37   36 6510 Isaac Boomfield          09 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:30.8  6:17 
     38   37 6567 Preston Bousley          11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:31.8  6:18 
     39   38 6041 Adam Chase               09 Beaver Dam                     19:34.7  6:19 
     40   39 6087 Caden O'Rourke           10 Belleville                     19:37.9  6:20 
     41   40 6181 Paul King                11 Darlington                     19:37.9  6:20 
     42   41 6268 Carter Freymiller        11 Fennimore                      19:40.8  6:21 
     43   42 6187 Trae Schilling           10 Darlington                     19:48.9  6:23 
     44   43 6018 Travis Oliver            12 Albany                         19:49.4  6:23 
     45   44 6396 Kyle Richards            12 Mount Horeb                    19:54.9  6:25 
     46   45 6387 Kj Kalscheur             10 Mount Horeb                    19:56.9  6:26 
     47   46 6518 Shane Pepich             09 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:58.5  6:26 
     48   47 6337 Hunter Liddell           11 Lancaster                      20:01.0  6:27 
     49   48 6336 Tyler Graney             11 Lancaster                      20:01.8  6:27 
     50   49 6575 Aaron Pulvermacher       11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:02.2  6:27 
     51   50 6053 Lucas Smith              10 Beaver Dam                     20:02.5  6:28 
     52   51 6341 Harrison Stone           12 Lancaster                      20:06.7  6:29 
     53   52 6308 Easton Dobson            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:14.1  6:31 
     54   53 6618 Jacob Doescher           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:17.4  6:32 
     55   54 6080 Jordan Hosler            12 Belleville                     20:18.6  6:33 
     56   55 6572 Ryan Krueger             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:19.1  6:33 
     57   56 6624 Andrew Spreen            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:19.9  6:33 
     58   57 6622 Christian Patzka         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:21.4  6:34 
     59      6452 Magnus Goltermann        10 Prairie du Chien               20:24.4  6:35 
     60   58 6566 Quinn Allbee             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:28.1  6:36 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 6395 Noah Ollendick           09 Mount Horeb                    20:29.7  6:36 
     62   60 6540 Dawson Mueller           11 Riverdale                      20:38.2  6:39 
     63      6125 Tj Leis                  09 Cashton                        20:39.3  6:39 
     64   61 6285 Ryan Ruhle               12 Holy Family                    20:39.3  6:39 
     65      6119 Rian Gronemus            10 Cashton                        20:47.9  6:42 
     66   62 6089 Gary Salmela             10 Belleville                     20:50.2  6:43 
     67      6121 Kristt Hilden            09 Cashton                        20:51.3  6:43 
     68   63 6402 Matthew Thompson         12 Mount Horeb                    20:51.5  6:43 
     69   64 6419 Dominic Carstens         10 North Crawford                 20:51.7  6:43 
     70   65 6043 Ryan Falkinham           10 Beaver Dam                     20:58.6  6:46 
     71   66 6621 Jack Hazen               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:58.9  6:46 
     72   67 6335 Austin Doyle             11 Lancaster                      21:06.6  6:48 
     73   68 6282 Matthew Erickson         12 Holy Family                    21:07.6  6:48 
     74   69 6307 Paul Connolly            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            21:09.2  6:49 
     75   70 6437 Troy Nickels             09 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:09.7  6:49 
     76   71 6074 Josh Bowers              10 Belleville                     21:13.7  6:50 
     77   72 6284 William Leone            10 Holy Family                    21:26.2  6:54 
     78   73 6435 Payton Flannery          09 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:30.0  6:56 
     79   74 6054 Eli Wilke                09 Beaver Dam                     21:31.3  6:56 
     80   75 6286 Robbie Ruth              10 Holy Family                    21:32.6  6:57 
     81   76 6264 Garrett Cornell          11 Fennimore                      21:43.8  7:00 
     82      6453 Jayce Sexton             09 Prairie du Chien               21:46.6  7:01 
     83   77 6532 Jeffrey Anderson         12 Riverdale                      21:47.2  7:01 
     84   78 6539 Shale Meyer              11 Riverdale                      21:48.2  7:02 
     85      6583 Connor Hayes             10 Stockton                       21:56.4  7:04 
     86   79 6075 Sean Campbell            09 Belleville                     22:18.2  7:11 
     87      6451 Blake Bartels            10 Prairie du Chien               22:20.9  7:12 
     88   80 6534 Dakota Fiebranz          11 Riverdale                      22:35.5  7:17 
     89   81 6338 Andrew McCarville        10 Lancaster                      22:37.3  7:17 
     90   82 6306 Jesse Buroker            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:59.2  7:24 
     91   83 6281 Isaac Erickson           09 Holy Family                    23:02.0  7:25 
     92   84 6434 Caleb Carr               12 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:02.9  7:26 
     93   85 6519 Alex Stolzman            11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:19.4  7:31 
     94   86 6535 Kyle Hanke               10 Riverdale                      23:27.4  7:33 
     95   87 6269 Josh Gao                 10 Fennimore                      23:29.7  7:34 
     96   88 6274 Ben Mooney               11 Fennimore                      23:36.6  7:36 
     97   89 6262 Hunter Barry             12 Fennimore                      23:37.3  7:37 
     98   90 6271 Trenten Klais            09 Fennimore                      23:40.2  7:38 
     99   91 6311 Ethan Rundell            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:42.8  7:38 
    100   92 6309 Sawyer Dobson            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:50.3  7:41 
    101      6584 Keagan Phillips          09 Stockton                       23:54.8  7:42 
    102   93 6537 Max Krueger              10 Riverdale                      23:56.9  7:43 
    103   94 6423 Preston Herfel           09 North Crawford                 24:13.2  7:48 
    104   95 6433 Cade Bush                10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:25.9  8:12 
    105   96 6420 Liam Dull                12 North Crawford                 25:32.8  8:14 
    106   97 6520 Jacob Zorea              10 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:03.2  8:24 
    107   98 6439 Tyler Wyttenbach         11 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:23.9  9:09 
    108   99 6421 Parker Frandrup          10 North Crawford                 28:44.7  9:16 
    109  100 6283 Justin Kloess            10 Holy Family                    29:32.5  9:31 
    110  101 6422 Dylan Heisz              09 North Crawford                 35:38.7 11:29 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  1.    44  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:53.1  89:25.2 0:57.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Henry Keith               09 17:26.6
  2      4  Juan Navarro              11 17:37.4
  3      9  Isaac Grunow              11 17:55.2
  4     11  Tanner Cullen             12 18:01.9
  5     17  Gerrit Bakker             11 18:24.1
  6   ( 18) Brantley Eastman          11 18:37.6
  7   ( 24) Jordan May                11 19:00.2
  
  2.    56  Darlington                            (18:00.9  90:04.3 1:53.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Payton Heinberg           10 17:14.8
  2      5  Tanner Evenstad           11 17:40.5
  3      8  Conner Hackett            12 17:52.1
  4     13  Tucker Lange              10 18:08.7
  5     28  Curtis Blosch             11 19:08.2
  6   ( 40) Paul King                 11 19:37.9
  7   ( 42) Trae Schilling            10 19:48.9
  
  3.   115  Albany                                (18:52.9  94:24.4 1:15.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Josh Dahl                 10 18:08.1
  2     19  Isaac Halverson           12 18:43.2
  3     25  Connor Trow               12 19:02.2
  4     27  Trevor Mueller            11 19:07.0
  5     32  Jacob Elmer               12 19:23.9
  6   ( 35) Logun Parker              11 19:30.7
  7   ( 43) Travis Oliver             12 19:49.4
  
  4.   119  Beaver Dam                            (18:43.8  93:38.7 2:18.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Gino Montoya              11 17:43.9
  2     10  Cade Ferron               10 17:58.7
  3     15  Connor Kelm               10 18:18.9
  4     38  Adam Chase                09 19:34.7
  5     50  Lucas Smith               10 20:02.5
  6   ( 65) Ryan Falkinham            10 20:58.6
  7   ( 74) Eli Wilke                 09 21:31.3
  
  5.   166  Mount Horeb                           (19:24.5  97:02.1 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Stuart Woller             10 18:51.7
  2     22  Logan Arneson             11 18:52.6
  3     34  Zach Alesch               11 19:26.0
  4     44  Kyle Richards             12 19:54.9
  5     45  Kj Kalscheur              10 19:56.9
  6   ( 59) Noah Ollendick            09 20:29.7
  7   ( 63) Matthew Thompson          12 20:51.5
  
  6.   168  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:24.2  97:00.6 1:08.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Josh Redfearn             11 18:53.4
  2     29  Isaac Erschen             10 19:15.7
  3     30  Weston Morley             11 19:17.5
  4     37  Preston Bousley           11 19:31.8
  5     49  Aaron Pulvermacher        11 20:02.2
  6   ( 55) Ryan Krueger              11 20:19.1
  7   ( 58) Quinn Allbee              11 20:28.1
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  7.   169  Lancaster                             (19:15.9  96:19.5 2:19.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Jonathon Murphy           12 17:46.9
  2     16  Aaron Murphy              09 18:23.1
  3     47  Hunter Liddell            11 20:01.0
  4     48  Tyler Graney              11 20:01.8
  5     51  Harrison Stone            12 20:06.7
  6   ( 67) Austin Doyle              11 21:06.6
  7   ( 81) Andrew McCarville         10 22:37.3
  
  8.   174  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:17.2  96:25.7 3:18.7)
====================================================
  1      1   Lucas Caminiti           12 17:01.2
  2     31  Daniel Guyer              11 19:21.9
  3     33  William Hanson            09 19:25.3
  4     53  Jacob Doescher            11 20:17.4
  5     56  Andrew Spreen             10 20:19.9
  6   ( 57) Christian Patzka          09 20:21.4
  7   ( 66) Jack Hazen                11 20:58.9
  
  9.   290  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:35.4  107:56.9 6:58.2)
====================================================
  1     26  Josiah Jongquist          11 19:05.0
  2     36  Isaac Boomfield           09 19:30.8
  3     46  Shane Pepich              09 19:58.5
  4     85  Alex Stolzman             11 23:19.4
  5     97  Jacob Zorea               10 26:03.2
  
 10.   305  Belleville                            (20:51.8  104:18.6 2:40.3)
====================================================
  1     39  Caden O'Rourke            10 19:37.9
  2     54  Jordan Hosler             12 20:18.6
  3     62  Gary Salmela              10 20:50.2
  4     71  Josh Bowers               10 21:13.7
  5     79  Sean Campbell             09 22:18.2
  
 11.   309  Riverdale                             (21:01.4  105:06.7 4:17.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Brian Mathews             12 18:17.6
  2     60  Dawson Mueller            11 20:38.2
  3     77  Jeffrey Anderson          12 21:47.2
  4     78  Shale Meyer               11 21:48.2
  5     80  Dakota Fiebranz           11 22:35.5
  6   ( 86) Kyle Hanke                10 23:27.4
  7   ( 93) Max Krueger               10 23:56.9
  
 12.   314  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (21:23.4  106:56.7 4:51.4)
====================================================
  1     20  William McLeer            12 18:51.4
  2     52  Easton Dobson             11 20:14.1
  3     69  Paul Connolly             11 21:09.2
  4     82  Jesse Buroker             09 22:59.2
  5     91  Ethan Rundell             10 23:42.8
  6   ( 92) Sawyer Dobson             09 23:50.3
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 13.   359  Holy Family                           (21:33.6  107:47.7 2:22.7)
====================================================
  1     61  Ryan Ruhle                12 20:39.3
  2     68  Matthew Erickson          12 21:07.6
  3     72  William Leone             10 21:26.2
  4     75  Robbie Ruth               10 21:32.6
  5     83  Isaac Erickson            09 23:02.0
  6   (100) Justin Kloess             10 29:32.5
  
 14.   381  Fennimore                             (22:25.7  112:08.2 3:56.5)
====================================================
  1     41  Carter Freymiller         11 19:40.8
  2     76  Garrett Cornell           11 21:43.8
  3     87  Josh Gao                  10 23:29.7
  4     88  Ben Mooney                11 23:36.6
  5     89  Hunter Barry              12 23:37.3
  6   ( 90) Trenten Klais             09 23:40.2
  
 15.   420  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (23:54.5  119:32.4 7:14.2)
====================================================
  1     70  Troy Nickels              09 21:09.7
  2     73  Payton Flannery           09 21:30.0
  3     84  Caleb Carr                12 23:02.9
  4     95  Cade Bush                 10 25:25.9
  5     98  Tyler Wyttenbach          11 28:23.9
  
 16.   454  North Crawford                        (27:00.3  135:01.114:47.0)
====================================================
  1     64  Dominic Carstens          10 20:51.7
  2     94  Preston Herfel            09 24:13.2
  3     96  Liam Dull                 12 25:32.8
  4     99  Parker Frandrup           10 28:44.7
  5    101  Dylan Heisz               09 35:38.7



                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6234 Adam Phillips            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:01.6  6:08 
      2    2 6228 Dylan McGraw             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:07.7  6:10 
      3    3 6227 Declan McGraw            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:29.5  6:17 
      4    4 6233 John Phelan              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:32.5  6:18 
      5    5 6168 Miles Carper             10 Darlington                     20:02.4  6:28 
      6    6 6215 Luke Davis               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:10.1  6:30 
      7    7 6231 David Nagel              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:10.9  6:30 
      8    8 6237 Clay Venden              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:25.7  6:35 
      9      6211 Will Borne- Mumm         09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:26.9  6:35 
     10      6569 David Germaine           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:29.2  6:36 
     11    9 6602 Ezra Langlois            10 Tri State Homeschool           20:36.2  6:38 
     12   10 6601 Allistair Harkness       11 Tri State Homeschool           20:48.2  6:42 
     13      6216 John Davis               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:58.2  6:45 
     14   11 6188 Bailey Schwartz          09 Darlington                     21:02.2  6:47 
     15   12 6040 Micah Alderden           09 Beaver Dam                     21:09.3  6:49 
     16   13 6397 Michael Rumler           10 Mount Horeb                    21:22.9  6:53 
     17   14 6185 Wylie Richardson         10 Darlington                     21:30.9  6:56 
     18      6236 Conner Trocke            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:38.1  6:58 
     19      6011 Hunter Georgeson         12 Albany                         21:39.6  6:59 
     20   15 6607 Luke Sigwarth            09 Tri State Homeschool           21:54.0  7:03 
     21      6221 Gabe Hart                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:55.0  7:04 
     22   16 6390 Devin Long               11 Mount Horeb                    21:55.5  7:04 
     23   17 6386 Bailey Fischer           10 Mount Horeb                    21:57.5  7:05 
     24      6225 Grant Lawton             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.4  7:05 
     25      6219 Nathan Grunow            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:01.0  7:06 
     26   18 6399 Declan Smith             09 Mount Horeb                    22:01.4  7:06 
     27   19 6175 Michael Garcia           11 Darlington                     22:04.8  7:07 
     28   20 6184 Andrew Merriam           10 Darlington                     22:15.9  7:10 
     29   21 6398 Adam Shumate             09 Mount Horeb                    22:20.7  7:12 
     30      6222 Kevin Eisenzimmer        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:20.7  7:12 
     31   22 6123 Keagen Kuhn              10 Cashton                        22:27.7  7:14 
     32   23 6400 Matthew Stoddard         11 Mount Horeb                    22:31.0  7:15 
     33      6224 Will Kramer              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:31.5  7:15 
     34   24 6388 Theo Kooistra            10 Mount Horeb                    22:36.5  7:17 
     35      6393 Zach Nelson              09 Mount Horeb                    22:36.6  7:17 
     36      6021 Logan Ross               12 Albany                         22:42.2  7:19 
     37      6229 Owen Miller              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:54.0  7:23 
     38   25 6124 Mitchel Kuhn             12 Cashton                        22:56.2  7:23 
     39   26 6051 Patrick Schuster         09 Beaver Dam                     22:57.1  7:24 
     40      6385 Jade Esser               09 Mount Horeb                    22:57.9  7:24 
     41      6394 Jon Nygaard              11 Mount Horeb                    23:07.3  7:27 
     42      6391 Cuyler Monahan           12 Mount Horeb                    23:08.6  7:27 
     43   27 6126 Damon Lukaszewski        10 Cashton                        23:09.9  7:28 
     44   28 6166 Preston Banfield         10 Darlington                     23:11.2  7:28 
     45   29 6186 Willie Riechers          09 Darlington                     23:17.4  7:30 
     46      6092 Alan Woller              09 Belleville                     23:18.6  7:31 
     47      6220 Riley Hall               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:19.1  7:31 
     48      6559 Nick Zimmerman           12 Saint Ambrose Academy          23:23.6  7:32 
     49      6180 Riley Jones              10 Darlington                     23:25.0  7:33 
     50      6183 Daniel Maurer            10 Darlington                     23:27.2  7:33 
     51   30 6047 Nicholas Kuntz           09 Beaver Dam                     23:32.2  7:35 
     52      6170 Alexis Cruz              10 Darlington                     23:32.5  7:35 
     53   31 6045 Hunter Howland           10 Beaver Dam                     23:36.4  7:36 
     54      6383 Josh Boland              09 Mount Horeb                    23:36.6  7:36 
     55      6189 Mason Stone              12 Darlington                     23:44.1  7:39 
     56      6401 Anthony Thompson         10 Mount Horeb                    23:45.1  7:39 
     57   32 6117 Sam Freiberg             09 Cashton                        23:51.5  7:41 
     58      6077 Brandon Graves           09 Belleville                     23:55.8  7:43 
     59   33 6267 Tucker Duff              10 Fennimore                      23:58.6  7:44 
     60      6088 Aiden Pottratz           12 Belleville                     24:07.3  7:46 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   34 6129 Austin Schaldach         09 Cashton                        24:16.2  7:49 
     62      6130 Dylan Duvall             09 Cassville                      24:28.6  7:53 
     63   35 6276 Lucas Ruchti             11 Fennimore                      24:33.0  7:55 
     64   36 6599 Seth Enz                 12 Tri State Homeschool           24:33.6  7:55 
     65      6623 Wyatt Schaller           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:34.0  7:55 
     66      6541 Serhii Rohynskyy         12 Riverdale                      24:35.5  7:55 
     67      6235 Dylan Roen               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:36.5  7:56 
     68      6212 Devine Brisco            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:36.7  7:56 
     69      6213 Gavin Byers              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:45.9  7:59 
     70      6230 Brandon Molldrem         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:47.8  7:59 
     71      6384 Cole Drager              09 Mount Horeb                    24:58.0  8:03 
     72      6169 Cody Crist               09 Darlington                     25:28.7  8:13 
     73      6022 Nathaniel Ross           09 Albany                         25:39.0  8:16 
     74   37 6598 Andrew Downs             11 Tri State Homeschool           26:01.9  8:23 
     75   38 6050 Walker Schultz           11 Beaver Dam                     26:44.2  8:37 
     76      6392 Nate Mullendore          11 Mount Horeb                    27:14.9  8:47 
     77      6389 Dan Lins                 09 Mount Horeb                    27:19.7  8:48 
     78      6536 Trever Hudson            11 Riverdale                      27:49.3  8:58 
     79      6238 Tate Jewell              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:51.0  8:58 
     80      6192 Ian Wolfe                09 Darlington                     28:30.1  9:11 
     81   39 6265 Cormac Duff              09 Fennimore                      29:23.5  9:28 
     82   40 6273 Brayden Leffler          10 Fennimore                      29:34.1  9:32 
     83   41 6266 Garrett Duff             09 Fennimore                      29:59.1  9:40 
     84      6545 Garret Wilmont           11 Riverdale                      33:33.1 10:48 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:28.3  97:21.4 1:08.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Adam Phillips             10 19:01.6
  2      2  Dylan McGraw              10 19:07.7
  3      3  Declan McGraw             12 19:29.5
  4      4  John Phelan               11 19:32.5
  5      6  Luke Davis                12 20:10.1
  6   (  7) David Nagel               10 20:10.9
  7   (  8) Clay Venden               10 20:25.7
  
  2.    69  Darlington                            (21:23.3  106:56.2 2:13.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Miles Carper              10 20:02.4
  2     11  Bailey Schwartz           09 21:02.2
  3     14  Wylie Richardson          10 21:30.9
  4     19  Michael Garcia            11 22:04.8
  5     20  Andrew Merriam            10 22:15.9
  6   ( 28) Preston Banfield          10 23:11.2
  7   ( 29) Willie Riechers           09 23:17.4
  
  3.    85  Mount Horeb                           (21:55.6  109:38.0 0:57.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Michael Rumler            10 21:22.9
  2     16  Devin Long                11 21:55.5
  3     17  Bailey Fischer            10 21:57.5
  4     18  Declan Smith              09 22:01.4
  5     21  Adam Shumate              09 22:20.7
  6   ( 23) Matthew Stoddard          11 22:31.0
  7   ( 24) Theo Kooistra             10 22:36.5
  
  4.   107  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:46.8  113:53.9 5:25.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Ezra Langlois             10 20:36.2
  2     10  Allistair Harkness        11 20:48.2
  3     15  Luke Sigwarth             09 21:54.0
  4     36  Seth Enz                  12 24:33.6
  5     37  Andrew Downs              11 26:01.9
  
  5.   137  Beaver Dam                            (23:35.9  117:59.2 5:34.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Micah Alderden            09 21:09.3
  2     26  Patrick Schuster          09 22:57.1
  3     30  Nicholas Kuntz            09 23:32.2
  4     31  Hunter Howland            10 23:36.4
  5     38  Walker Schultz            11 26:44.2
  
  6.   140  Cashton                               (23:20.3  116:41.5 1:48.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Keagen Kuhn               10 22:27.7
  2     25  Mitchel Kuhn              12 22:56.2
  3     27  Damon Lukaszewski         10 23:09.9
  4     32  Sam Freiberg              09 23:51.5
  5     34  Austin Schaldach          09 24:16.2



        
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   188  Fennimore                             (27:29.7  137:28.3 6:00.5)
====================================================
  1     33  Tucker Duff               10 23:58.6
  2     35  Lucas Ruchti              11 24:33.0
  3     39  Cormac Duff               09 29:23.5
  4     40  Brayden Leffler           10 29:34.1
  5     41  Garrett Duff              09 29:59.1



                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8891 Gavin Czarnecki           8 Beaver Dam                      6:56.2  5:21 
      2      6275 Kyle Mudler               8 Fennimore                       7:09.5  5:31 
      3    2 6513 Nate Fogo                 7 Richland Center/Ithaca          7:16.1  5:36 
      4    3 6367 Ryan Winger               8 Lancaster Middle School         7:31.0  5:47 
      5      6127 Micah Mosley              6 Cashton                         7:44.3  5:58 
      6    4 4146 Marshall Kuhl             8 Beaver Dam                      7:52.1  6:04 
      7      9442 Dylan Wasley              7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        7:53.2  6:04 
      8    5 6514 Phillip Geiselman         8 Richland Center/Ithaca          7:59.4  6:09 
      9      6128 Logan Perry               7 Cashton                         8:01.2  6:11 
     10    6 8890 Aaron Uhrich              8 Beaver Dam                      8:12.0  6:19 
     11      6412 Raiden Steel              6 North Crawford                  8:14.1  6:21 
     12      6543 Chase Shauer              8 Riverdale                       8:18.6  6:24 
     13      6533 Jonah Dennis              7 Riverdale                       8:19.8  6:25 
     14    7 8893 Keegan Meixner            6 Beaver Dam                      8:20.8  6:26 
     15      6542 Adam Schaefer             7 Riverdale                       8:23.9  6:28 
     16    8 6364 RJ Hutchcroft             7 Lancaster Middle School         8:25.4  6:29 
     17    9 6517 Logan Olson               6 Richland Center/Ithaca          8:28.0  6:31 
     18   10 6300 Joseph Yanke              8 Holy Family MS                  8:30.4  6:33 
     19   11 6298 Gabriel Skalsky           6 Holy Family MS                  8:33.5  6:35 
     20      6424 Liam O'Brien              8 North Crawford                  8:34.0  6:36 
     21      4053 Haakon Peterson           4 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:35.9  6:37 
     22   12 6608 Noah Stader               7 Tri State Homeschool            8:38.0  6:39 
     23   13 6366 Hunter Moore              8 Lancaster Middle School         8:39.2  6:40 
     24   14 6365 Zachary Mendis            8 Lancaster Middle School         8:41.5  6:42 
     25   15 6091 Michael Walker            8 Belleville                      8:42.4  6:42 
     26      6120 Jackson Hilden            7 Cashton                         8:43.6  6:43 
     27   16 6085 Logan Niesen              8 Belleville                      8:44.8  6:44 
     28   17 6176 Cristian Guiterrez        8 Darlington                      8:46.3  6:45 
     29   18 6086 Jackson Nolden            8 Belleville                      8:47.3  6:46 
     30   19 6023 Gage Roth                 6 Albany                          8:49.5  6:48 
     31   20 6082 Matthew Lowshaw           7 Belleville                      8:50.2  6:48 
     32      6425 Liam Sullivan             8 North Crawford                  8:52.4  6:50 
     33   21 6010 Nathan Garvoille          7 Albany                          8:53.8  6:51 
     34      6558 John Marsland             8 Saint Ambrose Academy           9:00.8  6:56 
     35   22 6296 John Ruth                 7 Holy Family MS                  9:05.9  7:00 
     36   23 6512 Leif Fingerson            6 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:06.8  7:01 
     37   24 6363 Abe Boebel                6 Lancaster Middle School         9:07.8  7:02 
     38   25 6190 Ethan Thompson            7 Darlington                      9:08.2  7:02 
     39   26 6610 Titus Wunderlin           5 Tri State Homeschool            9:08.5  7:02 
     40      6574 Willie O'Neil             8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   9:12.1  7:05 
     41   27 6605 Charlie Pratt             7 Tri State Homeschool            9:15.7  7:08 
     42   28 6480 Charlie Eastman           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:16.0  7:08 
     43   29 6479 Spencer Dehart            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:16.9  7:09 
     44   30 6609 Bryce Wunderlin           7 Tri State Homeschool            9:18.2  7:10 
     45   31 6173 Easton Evenstad           7 Darlington                      9:19.1  7:11 
     46   32 6485 Chase Kozelka             5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:20.0  7:11 
     47      6410 James Smith              11 North Crawford                  9:21.2  7:12 
     48   33 6606 James Puetz               8 Tri State Homeschool            9:22.9  7:13 
     49   34 6178 Cashton Hauser            7 Darlington                      9:26.1  7:16 
     50   35 6079 Carson Heller             7 Belleville                      9:32.8  7:21 
     51   36 6489 Corbin Reade              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:34.4  7:22 
     52   37 6484 Tanner Kohler             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:38.8  7:26 
     53   38 6294 Andrew Leone              7 Holy Family MS                  9:39.5  7:26 
     54   39 6004 Tyler Anderson            7 Albany                          9:41.8  7:28 
     55   40 6521 Jonah Zorea               8 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:41.9  7:28 
     56   41 6604 Ben Pratt                 5 Tri State Homeschool            9:45.0  7:30 
     57   42 6600 Gideon Gressman           8 Tri State Homeschool            9:51.3  7:35 
     58   43 8892 Warrick Gochenaur         6 Beaver Dam                     10:00.0  7:42 
     59   44 6486 Isaac Mara                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:08.8  7:49 
     60      6603 Gabe Mennig               7 Tri State Homeschool           10:13.8  7:53 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   45 6490 Mani Watson               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:19.7  7:57 
     62   46 6295 Reece Ruhle               8 Holy Family MS                 10:21.2  7:58 
     63      6483 Talmadge Knight           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:22.9  8:00 
     64      6481 Creighton Groom           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:32.7  8:07 
     65   47 6293 Joseph Kloess             6 Holy Family MS                 10:34.6  8:09 
     66      6478 Brady Bartels             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:36.7  8:10 
     67   48 6172 Richard Cruz              7 Darlington                     10:37.2  8:11 
     68   49 6191 Camden Wiegel             7 Darlington                     10:38.1  8:11 
     69   50 6297 Evan Severt               8 Holy Family MS                 10:39.4  8:12 
     70   51 6081 Jacob Kean                8 Belleville                     10:43.7  8:16 
     71      6488 Bryce Priebe              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:46.4  8:18 
     72   52 6076 Bowe Graves               7 Belleville                     10:50.3  8:21 
     73      6482 Logan Higgins             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:00.0  8:28 
     74      6597 Carter Doan               6 Tri State Homeschool           11:07.9  8:34 
     75      6078 James Gustafson           7 Belleville                     11:10.0  8:36 
     76   53 6193 Wiley Zasada              7 Darlington                     11:13.4  8:38 
     77   54 6016 Sean Morales              6 Albany                         11:22.1  8:45 
     78      6171 Jhovanny Cruz             7 Darlington                     11:31.0  8:52 
     79      6487 Jackson Miller            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:49.3  9:06 
     80      6084 Cole Monroe               7 Belleville                     11:57.0  9:12 
     81   55 6511 Aden Culver               7 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:06.7  9:19 
     82      6299 Thomas Tobias             8 Holy Family MS                 12:15.4  9:26 
     83      6292 Jakob Kloess              8 Holy Family MS                 12:25.5  9:34 
     84   56 6024 Alex Schliem              7 Albany                         13:05.5 10:05 
     85      6118 Robert Giesler            8 Cashton                        13:19.3 10:15 
     86      6549 John Tansey               6 Saint Ambrose Academy          14:07.1 10:52 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team SCore ****
  
  1.    61  Beaver Dam                            ( 8:16.3  41:21.1 3:03.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Gavin Czarnecki            8  6:56.2
  2      4  Marshall Kuhl              8  7:52.1
  3      6  Aaron Uhrich               8  8:12.0
  4      7  Keegan Meixner             6  8:20.8
  5     43  Warrick Gochenaur          6 10:00.0
  
  2.    62  Lancaster Middle School               ( 8:29.0  42:24.9 1:36.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ryan Winger                8  7:31.0
  2      8  Rj Hutchcroft              7  8:25.4
  3     13  Hunter Moore               8  8:39.2
  4     14  Zachary Mendis             8  8:41.5
  5     24  Abe Boebel                 6  9:07.8
  
  3.    79  Richland Center/Ithaca                ( 8:30.5  42:32.2 2:25.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Nate Fogo                  7  7:16.1
  2      5  Phillip Geiselman          8  7:59.4
  3      9  Logan Olson                6  8:28.0
  4     23  Leif Fingerson             6  9:06.8
  5     40  Jonah Zorea                8  9:41.9
  6   ( 55) Aden Culver                7 12:06.7
  
  4.   104  Belleville                            ( 8:55.5  44:37.5 0:50.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Michael Walker             8  8:42.4
  2     16  Logan Niesen               8  8:44.8
  3     18  Jackson Nolden             8  8:47.3
  4     20  Matthew Lowshaw            7  8:50.2
  5     35  Carson Heller              7  9:32.8
  6   ( 51) Jacob Kean                 8 10:43.7
  7   ( 52) Bowe Graves                7 10:50.3
  
  5.   127  Holy Family MS                        ( 9:14.1  46:10.5 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Joseph Yanke               8  8:30.4
  2     11  Gabriel Skalsky            6  8:33.5
  3     22  John Ruth                  7  9:05.9
  4     38  Andrew Leone               7  9:39.5
  5     46  Reece Ruhle                8 10:21.2
  6   ( 47) Joseph Kloess              6 10:34.6
  7   ( 50) Evan Severt                8 10:39.4
  
  6.   128  Tri State Homeschool                  ( 9:08.7  45:43.3 0:44.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Noah Stader                7  8:38.0
  2     26  Titus Wunderlin            5  9:08.5
  3     27  Charlie Pratt              7  9:15.7
  4     30  Bryce Wunderlin            7  9:18.2
  5     33  James Puetz                8  9:22.9
  6   ( 41) Ben Pratt                  5  9:45.0
  7   ( 42) Gideon Gressman            8  9:51.3
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team SCore ****
  
  7.   155  Darlington                            ( 9:27.4  47:16.9 1:50.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Cristian Guiterrez         8  8:46.3
  2     25  Ethan Thompson             7  9:08.2
  3     31  Easton Evenstad            7  9:19.1
  4     34  Cashton Hauser             7  9:26.1
  5     48  Richard Cruz               7 10:37.2
  6   ( 49) Camden Wiegel              7 10:38.1
  7   ( 53) Wiley Zasada               7 11:13.4
  
  8.   162  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:25.3  47:06.1 0:22.8)
====================================================
  1     28  Charlie Eastman            8  9:16.0
  2     29  Spencer Dehart             7  9:16.9
  3     32  Chase Kozelka              5  9:20.0
  4     36  Corbin Reade               7  9:34.4
  5     37  Tanner Kohler              6  9:38.8
  6   ( 44) Isaac Mara                 6 10:08.8
  7   ( 45) Mani Watson                7 10:19.7
  
  9.   189  Albany                                (10:22.6  51:52.7 4:16.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Gage Roth                  6  8:49.5
  2     21  Nathan Garvoille           7  8:53.8
  3     39  Tyler Anderson             7  9:41.8
  4     54  Sean Morales               6 11:22.1
  5     56  Alex Schliem               7 13:05.5


